

Press play on adventure with Girl Scouts

We want you to be a part of our troop!

Troop 4419 would love to have you join us! Girls in grades: 4K/5K grades (Daisy Level) and parents too!

Where our troop meets: Pulaski Legion Hall, 135 N St Augustine St

When our troop meets: Once a month on Sunday, 2-3PM with many additional Girl Scout events and activities of your choice. Next meetings are 11/21/21 and 12/12/21. More dates to follow.

Cost: \$30/annual Girl Scout Membership

Financial Assistance is available upon request for all girls and adults who need it, and can be done from our website when joining.

How to join: Visit gsnwgl.org/join.

Create an account with MyGS and verify your email if you are a new member. Then you can register for this Girl Scout year. Search for zip code 54162 and then select troop 4419 when you register. If you need assistance, call 888.747.6945.

For more information contact Troop Leader: Carrie Schneider | 920-606-3655 | calygr1@hotmail.com

This organization, program or activity is not affiliated with the Pulaski Community School District nor is it a school-sponsored activity. This communication does not automatically imply District approval, support or endorsement of the information contained within this document, program, or activity.











Become a Girl Scout at gsnwgl.org/join 888.747.6945 | gsnwgl.org *Financial assistance is available